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Selected Scenic Experience

Lead Scenic Artist
Kid Super Store Williamsburg

Audemars Piguet After Party
Showfields Store NOHO
Urinetown

Orpheus in the Berkshires

Scenic Artist

The Great Gatsby

Harlem Season 2

Mother’'s Instinct

Endgame Season 1

Soul Food

Norwegian Cruise Line

The Flamingo Kid

The Belle of Amherst

GARY: A Sequel to Titus Andronicus

Pip’s Island
Dazzleship 2018: Flow Separation

Dancing at Lughnasa
Cloud Ceiling Mural

Macy’s Holiday Windows
Raisin in the Sun
The Ballad of Little Jo

Freelance Scenic Artist
Infinite Scenic

Kadan Productions
Showman Fabrication
Tom Carroll Scenery
Sightline Fabrication

Scenic Art Fellow
Williamstown Theatre Festival

Fine Art Experience
Little Pulp Studio Assistant/ Sculptor

TGIF: Hybrid Arts Practices, Student Exhibition. Class series lead by Suzanne Wright.

PM: Matt Wisniewski

PM: Matt Wisniewski

PM: Emily Maldari, Baxter Hartley
Supervisor: Carl Tallent
Designer: Alexander Woodward

Charge: Martina Rodriguez
C: Emily Gaunt

C: Bridget Douglas

C: Jackson Broome

C: Christen Donlon

C: Elizabeth Distante
C: Shannon Komlofske
C: Colleen Dolan

C: Carl Tallent

C
C

: Kelsey Leuken
: Katie Fry, Tauba Auerbach

N

: Colleen Dolan
: Loren Mochari

N

C: Kate Smith
: Colleen Dolan
: Colleen Dolan

N N

: Martina Rodriguez
: Christen Donlon

: Jennifer Orellana

: Rachel BondBaron
: Jessica Kaplan

aNANANANA!

C: Julia Buerkle

www.nataliewisniewski.com
natalie.wisniewskil@gmail.com

Kadan Productions

Kadan Productions

Kadan Productions

Molloy College

Williamstown Theater Festival

Papermill Playhouse, Infinite
Silvercup Studios

Neon Productions

Arthur Kill Stages

OWN Network, Kadan
Showman Fabrication

Hartford Stage, Cobalt Studios
Two River Theater

Prop Master: Ray Wetmore LLC

Infinite Scenic
Infinite Scenic, the Public Art
Fund

Two River Theater
BrenBri Props, NYU Langone
Hospital

A Standard Transmission
Two River Theater

Two River Theater

Fairfield, NJ
Secaucus, NJ
Fairfield, NJ
Jersey City, NJ
Brooklyn, NY

Williamstown Theatre Festival

2024
2023
2022
2020
2016

2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018

2018
2018

2017
2017
2017

2017- current
2015- current
2019-current
2016- current
2020- current

2016

April- January 2018

2010 Alumni and Friends of LaGuardia High School Vermont Studio Center Residency Award

Skills

April 24th- May 1, 2014

July 2010

Scenic Painting including Hard Scenery, Commercial Finishes, HVLP, Color Matching, Faux Finishes, Aging, Foam Carving,
Drop work, Watercolor, Acrylic, Oil Paints, Scenic and Costume Rendering, Stage Makeup, Basic Sewing.

Education

BFA Drama, Concentration in Scenic Design

Fine Art Major

Carnegie Mellon University

Fiorello H. LaGuardia High School

References available upon request

2015
2011



