# Natalie Wisniewski Scenic Artist

## Selected Scenic Experience

Lead Scenic Artist			
Kid Super Store Williamsburg	PM: Matt Wisniewski	Kadan Productions	2024
Audemars Piguet After Party	PM: Matt Wisniewski	Kadan Productions	2023
Showfields Store NOHO	PM: Emily Maldari, Baxter Hartley	Kadan Productions	2022
Urinetown	Supervisor: Carl Tallent	Molloy College	2020
Orpheus in the Berkshires	Designer: Alexander Woodward	Williamstown Theater Festival	2016
Scenic Artist			
The Great Gatsby	Charge: Martina Rodriguez	Papermill Playhouse, Infinite	2023
Harlem Season 2	C: Emily Gaunt	Silvercup Studios	2022
Mother's Instinct	C: Bridget Douglas	Neon Productions	2022
Endgame Season 1	C: Jackson Broome	Arthur Kill Stages	2022
Soul Food	C: Christen Donlon	OWN Network, Kadan	2021
Norwegian Cruise Line	C: Elizabeth Distante	Showman Fabrication	2019
The Flamingo Kid	C: Shannon Komlofske	Hartford Stage, Cobalt Studios	2019
The Belle of Amherst	C: Colleen Dolan	Two River Theater	2019
GARY: A Sequel to Titus Andronicus	C: Carl Tallent	Prop Master: Ray Wetmore LLC	2019
Pip's Island	C: Kelsey Leuken	Infinite Scenic	2018
Dazzleship 2018: Flow Separation	C: Katie Fry, Tauba Auerbach	Infinite Scenic, the Public Art Fund	2018
Dancing at Lughnasa	C: Colleen Dolan	Two River Theater	2018
Cloud Ceiling Mural	C: Loren Mochari	BrenBri Props, NYU Langone Hospital	2018
Macy's Holiday Windows	C: Kate Smith	A Standard Transmission	2017
Raisin in the Sun	C: Colleen Dolan	Two River Theater	2017
The Ballad of Little Jo	C: Colleen Dolan	Two River Theater	2017
Freelance Scenic Artist			
Infinite Scenic	C: Martina Rodriguez	Fairfield, NJ	2017- current
Kadan Productions	C: Christen Donlon	Secaucus, NJ	2015- current
Showman Fabrication	C: Jennifer Orellana	Fairfield, NJ	2019-current
Tom Carroll Scenery	C: Rachel BondBaron	Jersey City, NJ	2016- current
Sightline Fabrication	C: Jessica Kaplan	Brooklyn, NY	2020- current
Scenic Art Fellow			
Williamstown Theatre Festival	C: Julia Buerkle	Williamstown Theatre Festival	2016

#### Fine Art Experience

Little Pulp Studio Assistant/ Sculptor	April- January 2018
TGIF: Hybrid Arts Practices, Student Exhibition. Class series lead by Suzanne Wright.	April 24th- May 1, 2014
2010 Alumni and Friends of LaGuardia High School Vermont Studio Center Residency Award	July 2010

## Skills

Scenic Painting including Hard Scenery, Commercial Finishes, HVLP, Color Matching, Faux Finishes, Aging, Foam Carving, Drop work, Watercolor, Acrylic, Oil Paints, Scenic and Costume Rendering, Stage Makeup, Basic Sewing.

## Education

BFA Drama, Concentration in Scenic Design	Carnegie Mellon University	2015
Fine Art Major	Fiorello H. LaGuardia High School	2011